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Table 18S.

Crystal data of 1 ~ 5

1

2

3

4

5

Formula

Mw

Crystal system
Space Group
T[K]

a[A]

b[A]

c[A]

al’]

Bl

r[]

V[A*]

A

Deyo/g cm™

F (000)
w(CuKor) [cm'l]
Total Reflections
Unique reflections
No. variables
Goodness of fit
Ry (I>3.00 o(I))
wR, (1>3.00 o (1))

Residual max.

(min.) peak [eA™]

C41He7N1:011NiK
1001.85
monoclinic
C2/m (#14)
296
19.077(3)
29.074(3)
9.769(3)

110.39(2)

5078(1)
4
1.310
2128.00
18.38
4004
3797
322
0.996
0.0665
0.1435
0.36 (-0.23)

C34HsN,OsNiK
853.65
monoclinic
P2,/n(#14)
296
8.7797(11)
17.039(3)
28.3270(18)

91.496(1)

4236.3(9)
4
1.338
1800.00
20.567
6774
6113
562
1.113
0.0751
0.1736
0.49 (-0.86)

C3sH43N,O/NIK
841.60
monoclinic
P2,/n (#14)
296
9.294(2)
25.183(5)
17.099(2)

95.64(1)

3982(1)
4
1.403
1760.00
21.65
5702
4243
544
1.829
0.0659
0.1791
0.22 (-0.22)

C74H110N56014N1LK,
1811.46
triclinic

P-1(#2)
296
13.962(1)
25.636(3)
12.937(1)
100.034(8)
93.221(8)
101.778(7)
4443 .4(7)
2
1.354
1912.00
19.89
12450
11840
1165
1.513
0.0938
0.2128
0.98 (-1.14)

C33HsoN14016NiK
937.77
monoclinic
C2/c (#15)
296
18.966(2)
19.058(2)
25.469(2)

103.201(8)

8962.9(14)
8
1.390
3968.00
20.076
6233
5820
587
1.189
0.0742
0.1635
1.03 (-0.59)




Table 2S. Selected bond lengths [A]l and angles [ for Ni(1)-N() 2.06(1) Ni(2)-N(17) 2.11(D)
Crystals 1~5 Ni(1)-N(7) 2.13(1) Ni(2)-N(19) 2.07(1)
Crystal 1 Eiili-ﬁ?})) 2.1821; NiEZ;_NEZI; 2.1521;
. : i(1)-N(1 2.02(1)  Ni®-N@23 2.08(1
Eigl\ig) f;igg) Ni(1-NG) > NONOND 7870 NOINIENGY) 7870
139) N(5)'N?(1)-N(1) 92.0(4) N(17)-N%(2)'N(13) 89.6(4)
NON(DND 7784  N(DNG-CE  143.209) N?;:N?El;:m) 165.5() N9 Ni@)-N(A3)  96.5(4)
NONOND  16350)  NONGCO 12000 Ny e Ny et
NGNIDNG 9083  NDONGCD 1416 D NWND 085 - NES NN 95.000)
NDNDCO) 13940  NDNG-CO 11230 O NWCL 1L NI@NACA9) - 141.2(6)
Ni(1)-N1)-C(5) 111.7(7) N1(1)'N(1)'C(5) 113.4(9) Ni(2)-N(13)-C(23)  114(1)
Crystal 2 N(5)-Ni(1)-N(3) 97.7(4) N(17)-Ni(2)-N(15)  162.7(4)
- - N(7)-Ni(1)-N(3) 91.3(4) N(19)-Ni(2)-N(15)  89.6(4)
Ni(1)-N(1) 2.1425)  Ni(D-N(7) 2.0836)  N@©)-Ni(1)NGE)  1621(4)  NE@D-Ni@)-NA15)  86.1(4)
Ni(1)-N(3) 2.0796)  Ni(D-N(©) 21366)  NGD-NI(DNG)  91.16G)  NE@INi@-NA5)  99.84)
Ni(1)-N(5) 2.0916)  Ni(1)-NQ11) 2.078(5) Ni()-N@)-CB)  142.3(8) Ni(@-N(15)-C21)  144.5(9)
N@-Ni(L-NW 7852  NOL-Ni(1)-NO) 7850 Ni()-N@)-C6)  11301)  Ni@-N(15)-C24)  114.08)
NG-N(-N@D) - 928@)  NiO-ND-CD)  14286)  NouNj()-NG)  78.86)  NA9-Ni@-NAD  78.84)
NO-NiO-N@D) - 165.7(2)  Ni)-ND-CG) 11200 \@)Nj(1)-NG)  94.6(4)  NED-Ni@-NQ7D  107.14)
NO-NIO-ND) - 93.4()  NiONG-CB  14046)  Nop)-Ni(D)-NG) 16754 NEDNi@-NAD  94.004)
N(ll)-Nl(l)'N(l) 97.4(2) N?(l)-N(S)-C(G) 114.6(4) Ni(D)-N()-C(7) 144(1) Ni2)-N(17)-C(25)  140(1)
NG-NiD-NG) 9972 Ni)-NG-CD — 14356)  Nj()-NE)-ca1)  11820)  Ni@-NAD-CR9  111.30)
NO-Ni()-N@) - 91.4@)  NiDNE-CAD 1294 NoNj()-N@T)  103.8@) NED-Ni@-N(19)  92.6(5)
NO-NID-NG@  165.4(2)  Ni-ND-CO  14106)  NopNi)-ND 92204  N@3-Ni@-N19)  166.54)
N(1)-Ni()-N@) 9042 Ni()-N()-C(12) ~ 114.1(4) Ni()-N(™)-CO) 14001  Ni(@-N(19-C@7)  143.7(9)
ND-NiL-NG) 7902 Ni(1)-N(9-C(13)  142.8(5) Ni(D-N(®)-C(12)  110.4(9) Ni(2)-N(19-C(30)  114.2(9)
NO-NID-NE - 927(2)  Ni@-NO-CQ7  11156G)  Nop)Nj)-N©O) 7894  N@3-Ni@-NEQD  78.6(5)
N(11)-Ni()-NG)  166.9(2)  Ni(1)-N(11)-C(15)  141.0(5) Ni(D-N@©)-C(13)  138.3(8) Ni(2-NED-C(31)  136.5(9)
NO-N(L-N@ - 9862  Ni()-N11)-C18)  114.6(4) Ni()-N(©-C(17)  107.6(9) Ni(2-N@1)-C(35)  109.4(9)
NAD-Ni)-N@) - 92.6(2) Ni(1)-N11)-C(15)  144(1)  Ni(2)-N@3)-C(33)  144(1)
Crystal 3 Ni(1)-N(1D-c(18)  117(1) Ni(2)-N(23)-C(36)  115.1(9)
Ni(1)-N(1) 2.147(4)  Ni(1)-N(7) 2.109(4)
Ni(1)-N(3) 2.078(4)  Ni(1)-N(9) 2.112(4) Crystal 5
Ni(1)-N(5) 2.079(4)  Ni(1)-N(11) 2.073(4) Ni(1)-N(1) 2.151(6)  Ni(1)-N(7) 2.089(6)
N(3)-Ni(1)-N(1) 79.0(1) N(9)-Ni(1)-N(5) 101.0(2) Ni(1)-N(3) 2.092(6)  Ni(1)-N(9) 2.088(6)
N(5)-Ni(1)-N(1) 92.1(1) N(11)-Ni(1)-N(5) 92.9(2) Ni(1)-N(5) 2.140(6)  Ni(1)-N(11) 2.139(5)
N(7)-Ni(1)-N(1) 96.5(1) Ni(1)-N(5)-C(7) 142.3(3) N(8)-Ni(1)-N(1) 79.4(2) N(9)-Ni(1)-N(5) 90.6(2)
N(9)-Ni(1)-N(1) 162.1(1)  Ni(1)-N(5)-C(11) 113.8(3) N(5)-Ni(1)-N(1) 105.9(2)  N(11)-Ni(1)-N(5) 165.0(2)
N(11)-Ni(1)-N(1) 88.1(1) N(9)-Ni(1)-N(7) 97.8(1) N(7)-Ni(1)-N(1) 93.5(2) Ni(1)-N(5)-C(7) 140.3(5)
Ni(1)-N(1)-C(1) 141.8(3)  N(11)-Ni(1)-N(7) 170.9(2) N(9)-Ni(1)-N(1) 162.9(2)  Ni(1)-N(5)-C(11) 110.5(5)
Ni(1)-N(1)-C(5) 110.8(3)  Ni(1)-N(7)-C(9) 142.7(3) NQAD-Ni(1)-N(1)  86.2(2)  N(9)-Ni(1)-N(7) 94.2(2)
N(5)-Ni(1)-N(3) 167.5(1)  Ni(1)-N(7)-C(12) 112.8(3) Ni(1)-N(1)-C(1) 139.5(5) NQD-Ni(1)-N(D)  91.7(2)
N(7)-Ni(1)-N(3) 93.1(1) N(11)-Ni(1)-N(9) 79.2(1) Ni(1)-N(1)-C(5) 108.5(5)  Ni(1)-N(7)-C(9) 142.0(5)
N(9)-Ni(1)-N(3) 89.6(1)  Ni(1)-N(9)-C(13) 141.4(3) N(5)-Ni(1)-N(3) 90.4(2)  Ni(1)-N(7)-C(12) 113.1(5)
NQAD-Ni(1)-N@B)  95.6(1)  Ni(1)-N(9)-C(17) 112.4(3) N(7)-Ni(1)-N(3) 165.2(2) N(11)-Ni(1)-N(9)  78.4(2)
Ni(1)-N(3)-C(3) 141.7(3)  Ni(1)-N(11)-C(15)  143.2(3) N(9)-Ni(1)-N(3) 96.1(2) Ni(1)-N(9)-C(13) 141.8(5)
Ni(1)-N(3)-C(6) 114.2(3)  Ni(1)-N(11-C(18) 112.7(3) N(11)-Ni(1)-N(3) 100.8(2)  Ni(1)-N(9)-C(17) 114.0(5)
N@)-Ni()-NG)  79.12) Ni()-N@)-CB)  141.5(6) Ni(1)-NA1)-C(15)  140.8(5)
Crystala Ni()-N@)-C6)  112.16) Ni()-N1D-C18 111.8(5)
Ni()-NQ) 21000 Ni@'N(19) 208 NONONG - 7892)
Ni(1)-N(3) 2.10(1)  Ni(2)-N(15) 2.122(9)



Figure 1S. ORTEP view of crystal 1
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Figure 2S. ORTEP view of crystal 2



Figure 3S. ORTEP view of crystal 3
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Figure 4S-1. ORTEP view of crystal 4



Figure 4S-2. ORTEP view of crystal 4



Figure 5S. ORTEP view of crystal 5
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Figue 6S.

IR spectrum of the crystal 1 ([Ni'(Hbim);][K-DHC(18-crown-6)],,)



